Data Sheet: MDE-1263/98
MFS
MFS — Self-Averaging Flow Sensor for the
measurement of velocity or flow of air
and other gases.
• Self-averaging flow sensor
• Circular and rectangular flow
measuring stations

300 SR-04 SR-05 SR-06
400 SR-07 SR-08 SR-09 SR-10
500 SR-11 SR-12 SR-13 SR-14 SR-15
600 SR-16 SR-17 SR-18 SR-19 SR-20 SR-21
800 SR-29 SR-30 SR-31 SR-32 SR-33 SR-34 SR-36
1000 SR-47 SR-48 SR-49 SR-50 SR-51 SR-53 SR-55
1200 SR-58 SR-59 SR-60 SR-61 SR-63 SR-65 SR-66
1400 SR-70 SR-71 SR-72 SR-73 SR-74 SR-75
1600 SR-79 SR-80 SR-81 SR-82 SR-83 SR-84
1800 SR-86 SR-87 SR-88 SR-89 SR-90
2000 SR-92 SR-93 SR-94 SR-95 SR-96
Diameter
mm
Description
MFS-
100 SC-100
125 SC-125
160 SC-160
200 SC-200
315 SC-315
400 SC-400
500 SC-500
630 SC-630
800 SC-800
1000 SC-1000
1250 SC-1250
2.  Flow measuring stations
for circular ducts MFS-SC
Example of Order:
Circular flow measuring station
for circular duct, 630mm.
MFS-SC-630.
Diameter
 mm
Description
MFS-
100 C-100
125 C-125
150 C-150
160 C-160
200 C-200
250 C-250
315 C-315
400 C-400
500 C-500
600 C-600
630 C-630
800 C-800
1000 C-1000
1250 C-1250
special C-length mm
3. Flow measuring sensors
for circular ducts MFS-C
Length
mm
Description
MFS-
100 R-100
150 R-150
200 R-200
250 R-250
300 R-300
400 R-400
500 R-500
600 R-600
700 R-700
800 R-800
900 R-900
1000 R-1000
1200 R-1200
1400 R-1400
1600 R-1600
1800 R-1800
2000 R-2000
special R-length mm
4. Flow measuring sensors for
rectangular ducts MFS-R